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GV.Vigilante (PERSONAL LABORAL)

Apellidos y Nombre D.N.I. Ptos. A1 Ptos. A2 Ptos. A3 Total A Ptos. B1 Ptos. B2 Ptos. B3 Total B Puntuación Total

ALCORLO CAMPON, DANIEL

ALVAREZ ALONSO, IVAN

AMOR HERNANDEZ, AGUSTIN

BARRADO GARCIA, JOSE CARLOS

BEJARANO SERRANO, ANTONIO JESUS

BERMEJO GARCIA, JUAN LUIS

CABANILLAS RETAMOSA, TOMAS

CAMELLO RUBIO, FRANCISCO

CANO PORRO, JUAN CARLOS

CARABIAS ANTUNEZ, JOSE ANGEL

CAYERO ALMEDA, VICTOR

COMERON VALVERDE, MANUEL DOMINGO

CORTES GUTIERREZ, DIEGO MANUEL

DURAN SALAS, LUIS ALBERTO

EISMAN ROMERO, DIEGO

FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, ANTONIO

GALEA REBOLLO, FAUSTINA

GARCIA MORENO, JUAN PEDRO

GONZALEZ CHAVERO, RAFAEL

GONZALEZ ESTIRADO, ROSALIA

76**2**7

**9*5*22

**1*02*9

25*6**6*

08*6*3**

0***841*

08***7*5

088***6*

09*9*6**

*70**2*2

0*81**7*

0*8*5**9

0*21**5*

28****63

53**1*1*

33*8***8

760***8*

***63*48

8****858

088*3***

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,054

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   2,592

  10,309

   0,623

   1,818

   1,376

   0,000

   6,483

   3,453

   0,072

   0,000

   1,834

  16,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,108

  16,000

   0,000

   3,260

   0,000

   2,214

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,340

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,170

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,170

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,170

   1,170

   1,000

   1,170

   0,000

   1,170

   1,170

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   1,170

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,510

   1,000

   1,170

   0,000

   1,000

   3,592

  11,479

   1,793

   2,818

   2,546

   0,000

   7,653

   4,623

   0,072

   0,000

   2,004

  17,170

   0,000

   1,000

   1,108

  16,510

   1,000

   4,430

   0,000

   3,214

   0,000

  10,057

   0,623

   0,000

   0,890

   0,000

   4,539

   0,267

   0,000

   0,000

   1,780

  16,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

  16,000

   0,000

   3,026

   0,000

   0,000

   2,592

   0,252

   0,000

   1,818

   0,486

   0,000

   1,944

   3,186

   0,072

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,108

   0,000

   0,000

   0,234

   0,000

   2,214
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GUARDADO HERROJO, ROMUALDO

HENESTROSA BAEZ, JUAN MANUEL

MARQUEZ CHAPARRO, ADRIAN MANUEL

MARTINEZ CANCHO, MARIA MERCEDES

MATEOS MENA, JOSE MARIA

MENDOZA HERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO

MORAN DURAN, JOSE ANTONIO

OLMEDILLA GOMEZ, MARIA ANGELES

PEREZ CARRILLO, JUAN MARIA

PEREZ COLLADO, SERGIO

PINTADO CABANILLAS, REMEDIOS

PIZARRO CABALLO, EUGENIO

PIZARRO VAZQUEZ, RICARDO

POBLADOR MATEOS, JUAN JOSE

RAMOS PEREZ, JOSE MARIA

RODRIGUEZ CORTES, LUIS

SANCHEZ ROMERO, DAVID ANGEL

SANDOVAL BLANCO, JUAN

SERRANO SANCHEZ, SILVIA

SUAREZ FRUTOS, MARCO ANTONIO

800*8***

**8**593

0***60*7

2*9*51**

0**9**80

3**85**8

3*7**3*7

0*1**9*9

28**13**

76*3***3

4*7**7*5

*883**0*

*0083***

0*9**5*0

0**0**78

5**09*3*

*6*2**40

8***18*9

*61**87*

***76*70

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

  16,000

   0,000

   6,675

   0,594

   4,873

   0,000

   8,278

   4,149

   9,985

   0,000

   0,267

  11,405

   0,000

   3,097

   6,796

   0,000

   2,988

   0,196

   0,792

   2,554

   0,340

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,170

   0,170

   0,170

   0,000

   0,170

   0,170

   0,000

   0,170

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,510

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   1,170

   0,000

   1,170

   0,170

   1,170

   0,000

   1,170

   0,170

   0,000

   0,170

   0,170

   0,000

   1,000

   0,170

   1,000

   0,170

  16,510

   0,000

   6,845

   0,594

   6,043

   0,000

   9,448

   4,319

  11,155

   0,000

   1,437

  11,575

   0,000

   3,267

   6,966

   0,000

   3,988

   0,366

   1,792

   2,724

  16,000

   0,000

   6,675

   0,000

   2,047

   0,000

   8,188

   2,403

   8,455

   0,000

   0,267

  10,235

   0,000

   1,513

   5,518

   0,000

   0,000

   0,178

   0,000

   1,780

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,594

   2,826

   0,000

   0,090

   1,746

   1,530

   0,000

   0,000

   1,170

   0,000

   1,584

   1,278

   0,000

   2,988

   0,018

   0,792

   0,774
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TEJERO BARROSO, PAULA

TINOCO GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS

TINOCO GONZALEZ, RAQUEL

0**4**66

*8*41**1

80*67***

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   5,643

   0,072

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,170

   0,000

   0,000

   6,813

   0,072

   0,000

   5,607

   0,000

   0,000

   0,036

   0,072

   0,000
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